

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35593/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2009 in CMWP No. 22874/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHARAT BHUSHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ETAWAH KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With I.A Nos. 1-2 (Applns. for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 29/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhro Sanyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the review application preferred before the High Court has been dismissed and a special leave petition has been filed against the said order.

Let this matter be listed along with the special leave petition filed, bearing No. SLP(C).....D.No. 9866 of 2010.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master