

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13021/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2010 in RA No.  
280116/2009 In WA No. 22874/2000 & of The HIGH COURT OF  
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHARAT BHUSHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ETAWAH KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 35593 of 2009

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and with  
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 35593/2009

Issue notice on the question of quantum of  
punishment.

SLP(C) No. 13021/2010

Tag with SLP(C) No. 35593 of 2009.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Asstt. Registrar